Applies to all new students starting in September

and October and all continuing students

Monday 19.08.19 Invitation to all continuing students eligible. v
Tuesday 20.08.19 Online registration opens to continuing students at 09:00 v

Online registration opens to ALL new students
\WEL LTI A\ A N R I Invitation to ALL new students eligible FB/FLAS/FEH/FES (staggered v
throughout day)
Monday 26.08.19 Bank holiday — University closed
Face to Face ID Checks and Card Collection open
B () (please refer to timetable) v
Tuesday 10.09.19 Last date for Offers for Early Internationals
Monday 16.09.19 Welcome week
Tuesday 17.09.19 Last date for Offers for Late Internationals

CAS Deadline for Early Internationals

Friday 20.09.19

Deadline for applications via Clearing (we continue to accept Record
of Prior Acceptance (RPA) applications via OLAF)

Monday 23.09.19 Teaching starts

CAS Deadline for Late Internationals
Friday 27.09.19

Deadline for Clearing RPA / OLAF applications
Friday 18.10.19 Deadline for final invitations to OLR (Midday)

Final arrival and registration date for INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
(Midday)

Online registration closes at 09:00 for

o on campus continuing students

on campus new students starting in September
Partner and Network college students

On campus new students starting in October

Monday 21.10.19

Automated withdrawal of students who are not fully registered
Reinstatement with Faculty authorisation begins
(reinstatements@gre.ac.uk).

Friday 15.11.19 End of reinstatements without PAS approval

Friday 29.11.19 Data return to HESA/HEFCE

Friday 25.10.19

Please contact Registration@gre.ac.uk if you have any additional queries



